Position

Operations Manager

Operations Manager

Calendar Coordinator

Calendar Coordinator

Operations CMS Analyst

Court Supervisor

Court Supervisor

Court Supervisor

Court Supervisor

Court Supervisor

Deputy Court Clerk llI

Deputy Court Clerk llI

Deputy Court Clerk Il

Deputy Court Clerk l1I

Deputy Court Clerk Il

Deputy Court Clerk Il

Deputy Court Clerk 111

Other Positions Held Superior Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Department

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Total Wages

$102,820

$98,380

$85,707

$80,273

$75,089

$74,551

$71,912

$71.647

$59,815

$58,504

$52,465

$52,112

$51,852

$51,350

$51,330

$50,083

$49,199

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$18,448

$33,600

$17,232

$16,652

$31,493

$18,441

$21,412

$30,870

$22,539

$30,004

$29,446

$4,812

$5,052

$29,349

$4,776

$4,868

$23,729



Deputy Court Clerk llI

Deputy Court Clerk Il

Deputy Court Clerk Il

Deputy Court Clerk Il

Deputy Court Clerk Il

Deputy Court Clerk I1I

Deputy Court Clerk Il

Deputy Court Clerk Il

Deputy Court Clerk Il

Deputy Court Clerk Il

Deputy Court Clerk Il

Deputy Court Clerk Il

Deputy Court Clerk Il

Deputy Court Clerk Il

Deputy Court Clerk Il

Deputy Court Clerk Il

Deputy Court Clerk Il

Deputy Court Clerk 111

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

$48,780

$46,371

$44,757

$43,770

$43,534

$43,452

$42,794

$42,430

$41,324

$38,759

$38,507

$36,723

$36,368

$33,265

$30,795

$29,192

$28,632

$5,830

$16,161

$14,048

$28,851

$28,626

$4,035

$29,247

$13,685

$3,916

$28,567

$35,295

$13,249

$28,345

$28,042

$3,209

$19,523

$7,746

$7,695

$0



Deputy Court Clerk I Monterey County Superior Criminal $3,373 $1,486
Court



