Position	Other Positions Held	Superior Court	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Operations Manager		Monterey County Superior Court	Criminal	\$102,820	\$18,448
Operations Manager		Monterey County Superior Court	Criminal	\$98,380	\$33,600
Calendar Coordinator		Monterey County Superior Court	Criminal	\$85,707	\$17,232
Calendar Coordinator		Monterey County Superior Court	Criminal	\$80,273	\$16,652
Operations CMS Analyst		Monterey County Superior Court	Criminal	\$75,089	\$31,493
Court Supervisor		Monterey County Superior Court	Criminal	\$74,551	\$18,441
Court Supervisor		Monterey County Superior Court	Criminal	\$71,912	\$21,412
Court Supervisor		Monterey County Superior Court	Criminal	\$71,647	\$30,870
Court Supervisor		Monterey County Superior Court	Criminal	\$59,815	\$22,539
Court Supervisor		Monterey County Superior Court	Criminal	\$58,504	\$30,004
Deputy Court Clerk III		Monterey County Superior Court	Criminal	\$52,465	\$29,446
Deputy Court Clerk III		Monterey County Superior Court	Criminal	\$52,112	\$4,812
Deputy Court Clerk II		Monterey County Superior Court	Criminal	\$51,852	\$5,052
Deputy Court Clerk III		Monterey County Superior Court	Criminal	\$51,350	\$29,349
Deputy Court Clerk II		Monterey County Superior Court	Criminal	\$51,330	\$4,776
Deputy Court Clerk II		Monterey County Superior Court	Criminal	\$50,083	\$4,868
Deputy Court Clerk III		Monterey County Superior Court	Criminal	\$49,199	\$23,729

Deputy Court Clerk III	Monterey County Superior Court	Criminal	\$48,780	\$16,161
Deputy Court Clerk II	Monterey County Superior Court	Criminal	\$46,371	\$14,048
Deputy Court Clerk II	Monterey County Superior Court	Criminal	\$44,757	\$28,851
Deputy Court Clerk II	Monterey County Superior Court	Criminal	\$43,770	\$28,626
Deputy Court Clerk II	Monterey County Superior Court	Criminal	\$43,534	\$4,035
Deputy Court Clerk III	Monterey County Superior Court	Criminal	\$43,452	\$29,247
Deputy Court Clerk II	Monterey County Superior Court	Criminal	\$42,794	\$13,685
Deputy Court Clerk II	Monterey County Superior Court	Criminal	\$42,430	\$3,916
Deputy Court Clerk II	Monterey County Superior Court	Criminal	\$41,324	\$28,567
Deputy Court Clerk II	Monterey County Superior Court	Criminal	\$38,759	\$35,295
Deputy Court Clerk II	Monterey County Superior Court	Criminal	\$38,507	\$13,249
Deputy Court Clerk II	Monterey County Superior Court	Criminal	\$36,723	\$28,345
Deputy Court Clerk II	Monterey County Superior Court	Criminal	\$36,368	\$28,042
Deputy Court Clerk II	Monterey County Superior Court	Criminal	\$33,265	\$3,209
Deputy Court Clerk II	Monterey County Superior Court	Criminal	\$30,795	\$19,523
Deputy Court Clerk II	Monterey County Superior Court	Criminal	\$29,192	\$7,746
Deputy Court Clerk II	Monterey County Superior Court	Criminal	\$28,632	\$7,695
Deputy Court Clerk III	Monterey County Superior Court	Criminal	\$5,830	\$0

Deputy Court Clerk II	Monterey County Superior	Criminal	\$3,373	\$1,486
	Court			